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Datums  Web Magsmne Aboutlls

Passweord [Mapons

o Eo 3

Hotice shout LAUNCH X431 Master and X431 G303

X43] M

431 Drisgun A wraxded the Best Mew Servicing Product

Launch Malsyeis &ttended & uiomechaniks hlalawsis 009

Wagiom KT 4 Fist for Launch (1541

Launch Torica & tanded MOTORTEC 2009 { 2009.03-31 )

Update Info

Ha cnegytouleli cTpaHumLe BblbupaiiTe a3blK "Pycckuin'.
3 nepsoe nose "User name" - seanTe IMa nonb3osa
30 BTOpOE none "Password™ - BBe4MTe BaLl Maposn
3 TpeTbeM none “User type" - ocTtasbTe "Custo
3 yeTBepTOe none “verification code™ - BBef

JNIOTUH,

OYHble LMMPbI 0TOOPaXKEHHbIE NleBee MoJsis.
“daxmunte kHonky "Login™.

Tocne 3TOro Bbl MONaAaeTe Ha CTPAHNLYRC HOBOCTSAMU OGHOB/EHWIA.
[
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Home Hews Productz  Sersices  Datums  Web Magamine Aboutils

I Home = Customer = Latest Evemts

Curmsnipage 1 JTobedl 3 Total 38 meonds i (0 =
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N To Download SW please click "Download Center” on the left

Belease date
507
28

The 16th X431 softwire ] LRI ‘
The 13th X431 softemm weekly 2000 14
The 14th X451 software weskly, 000 400
The 13th X4 -3l
The J3th X451 sofbears wreekly, 2007 2008-03-24
The 11th X431 softwate weskly, 000 2000317
The 10th X431 softwars weelly 2000 20090309
The seoond X431 sofhware weekly, 2009 2009-02.17
Thee flrst X31 softurare weekly 2009 / 0090107

aQ

3bl6upaeTe "Download center" 1 nonagaete Ha cTp 3aFPY30K.



LAUNCH X as1

2 |English '|

I —

Home == Customer == Download Center

janycKaemM OT MMeHU agMu
‘eC/N Bbl He 3HaeTe Kak
10MOLLM Y CUCTEMHO

SmartBox [980243333300 ~] Valid date
: 201203 .
. a | Series Update Tool 100 2 [1.00 »] |[English -
gey; Uger
# Latest Fexts T |xsisvstempats  |n0s2 ﬂm'm [To.62 =] |[Engieh - Download
» Dovmped Center o
# Iustrator for paying i :
» Pay Online ™ | x-oipispLay 12.00 £11m Download
= Pay Offlivg E
s d | X431 Series Update Toal | 750 ?gu-m [7.50 =] NMEnalish -] Download
* Center
* Iemiber Infonmation
» Product Register A& |l 1000 roull [Chinese (Simplified) *] Download
» Oder Ilanagement
™ | %431 DISPLAY(South :
» Password Chenge p | Afica only) =0 [English =l I
# Report [ssues
» Exit Safely ™ | st sewsoreox 102 [English -] Download
C
C | ®431.PCLINK -
o | DspLaveey [201 7] |[Enghsh x| |Downiaad)
'; X431-PCCENTERZPC) W | 1 ﬂ'“’?’ o7 =] |[Engizh =] ' Download
>Kaunsaem nporpammy Series Update Tool/1.00 (oHa 0TMeueHa CTPENKOI Ha KapTUHKE BblLLIE)
/CTaHaBNNBAeM CKayaHHYyIo nporpam a KomnbtoTep, (ecnm y Bac cuctema Windows 7 nnum Vista,

opa
TE'OT UMEHV aMUHMCTPATOPA, 3anycKaiiTe Kak 06bI4HO UK NOMpPOCUTe
MUHMETpaTopa)



N =
Welcome to the X431 Update Setup Wizard

This will install X421Update 1,000,005 on your computer,

It is recormmended that you close all other applications before
cantinuing.

Click Mext to continue, or Cancel fo exit Setup,

Cancel

B OKHE MPOrpamMbl NPy YCTaHOBKE Ha

fle? Setup - X431Update

Select Destination Location
Where should ¥4310Update be insk

188 date into the following folder,

Setup will install

Bromse, .. |

At least 5.9 MB of free disk space is required,

< Back Mext = Cancel

HaXnmaem KHonky NEXT



fig Setup - X431Update

Select Start Menu Folder
Where should Setup place the program's shortcuts?

Setup will create the program's shiortcuts in the folowing Start Menu folder,

»

To continue, dick Mext, If you would like to select a different folder, click Browse.

Ba Mt = Canicel

HaXKMMaeEM KHO[IKY

fi! Setup - X431Update

Select Additional Tasks

Which additional tasks sho

wioLld ke Setup to perform while instaling X431Update,

a Quick Launch icon

= Back == Cancel




HaXMaeM KHonKy NEXT

fis! Setup - X431Update

Ready to Install
Setup is now ready to begin instaling ¥431Update on your computer,

Click Install to continue with the installation, or click Back if you want to review or
change any settings.

Destination location: ;|
C:\Program Filest X431Update

Start Menu folder:
X431lpdate °

Additiohal tasks:
Additional icons:
Create a desktop icon
Create a Quick Launch icon

fle Setup - X431Update =101

pleting the X431 Update Setup Wizard

etup has finished instaling X4310pdate on your computer,
The application may be launched by selecting the installed
iCorns,

Click Finish to exit Setup,

W Launch veoredist x26 2.0

Eirish




HaXKMaeM KHonKy Finish

WICROSOFTHEFEF o] S ﬂ
WICEOSOFT VISUAL C++ 2005 RUNTIME LIBRARTES

FIFAIEEE Nicrozoft Ccnrg-:nr ation { EEERRRTEHIAY
Microszoft Cogoratmn B2l ) S (AR . 151K
EEESRINE. £EINERT FiE . A EEHEEEn
f#ﬂﬁ%% CEF) .. EEIRERTNicrosoft :

* fLIE.

* EHT Internet FIIREF
x TR %
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..............................................
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yCTaHaB/MBaeM Heo6Xo4MMble BMG/IMOTEKM @ HkKaB KHonky "?(Y)"

4acTb 2. PaboTa c NnporpaMmmori aBToMaTnyeckoro 06»@4 Series Update Tool v. 1.00.

3cTaBNseM KapTy NamsTy B KapTpuaep. Moaknioyaéiy KapEpuaep K KOMNbITepy.

3AXKHO! [lenaem pesepBHYH KOMUIO CTa n MaLmn ¢ doeLLKN.

Tlepef, yCTaHOBKOW HOBbIX Npor /IbHO KapTy 0ThopMaTmnpoBaTh.

'Ecnn Bbl He 3HaeTe Kak 3To fenaet TO NPOUTHOPUPYINTE 3TOT MNYHKT UK CrIpOCUTE y
YMKaNLLEro KOMMNbIOTEPLUNKA)

-
v

%431 Lipdate
gl 3anyck orpaMmy c sip/ibika Ha paboyem cTose



User Name X431 e

N R 'si_ MNew U

Register

E

Login with
Account

3BOAMM NOTVH 1 Mapo/b



7] Detecting USB Flash Drive

Successful

Confirm

BbIOVIPaeM AUCK C KapToi namaTy 1 HaxkKumaem Confirm



7l Software List / English

Software Name Current |Selected to| Latest

. :
Version update Version

Loading, please wait.

0XXnpaem Hadaula 3arpysku



7l Software List / English

Software Name Current |Selected to| Latest

Version update Version
X-431DISPLAY 18.00 18.00
X431 SYSTEM DATA 10.82 10.82
HYUNDAI 47.60 47.60
TOYOTA 46.50 46.50
| R
MERCEDES-BENZ 45.55 J45.55
Ny Mext Page
BMW 45.10 45.10 N
|
Download
HONDA 43.80 43.80
PEUGEOT 42.26 42.26
3 MOSABMBLUEMCS OKHE C 3arosioBkoM Software List/English - Haxknmaem kHonky Download.
[ )

@4



) Download 0/51

# Software Name Version

1 X-431DISPLAY 18.00

X431 SYSTEM DATA 10.82

HYUNDAI 47.60

TOYOTA 46.50

MERCEDES-BENZ 45.55

BMW 4510

HONDA 43.80

PEUGEOT 42.26

9 GM 4210

1ava/1aCb 3arpys3ka, OXXngaem 3arpysku B i! ANarHoCTUYeCKNX nporpamMmm
o




) Download 4/51

# Software Name

1 X-431DISPLAY

X431 SYSTEM DATA

HYUNDAI

TOYOTA

MERCEDES-BENZ

BMW

HONDA

PEUGEOT

GM

1anpoTUB KX A0l NporpaMmbl NosiB/IsE
sKauMBaHUs yKazaHHO nporpaniibi.

1y)KHO A0X/aTbCA NMoKa BCe
1eBOM BepxHeM yrny Do
/CMELLHO CKa4anch

locne 3aBepLue
<HonKy "Back"

Version

18.00

10.82

47.60

46.50

45.55

4510

43.80

42.26

4210

Status

Installation Succe

Installation Succe

Installation Succe

Installation Succe

q Hagnucs Installation Success - 3To 03HauYaeT 3aBepLLeHe

amibi He cKayaroTcs, Noc/e 3aBepLUeHns CKauBaHua 6yaeT Haanuch B
51 - 370 0603Ha4aeT, YTO BCe Nporpammsbl (B 4aHHOM cnyyae 51 wWT.)

4MBaHMA AHIIMIACKOI BEPCUM MPOrPamMM HY>KHO CKauyaTb PYCCKYH Bepcuio. Haxxmmaem



7l Software List / English

Software Name Current |Selected to| Latest
Version update Version

X-431DISPLAY 18.00 18.00
X431 SYSTEM DATA 10.82 10.82

HYUNDAI 47.60 47.60

TOYOTA 46.50 46.50

| R
MERCEDES-BENZ 45.55 J45.55

BMW 45.10 4510

Dowenload

HONDA ZERA

«
M PEUGEOT 42.26




7] software List / English

Software Name Current |Selected to| Latest
Version | update Version

X-431DISPLAY 18.00 18.00
Select Language

X.

Select Laguage

| [.1

History

H

T

\%

BI\"I\I"H'

HONDA

PEUGEOT

1OKMMaeM Ha rajiouky

Q



7] Software List / Arabic
N Y ChineseSimplified | atest
g ChineseTradional Viarefta

Czech
X-431DISPLAY  [pPYiIeys 18.00

Select Language[pYfigals
X English
Farsi
French

German

Greek

Hungarian ‘

Italian At’ 2

Japanese 7/

PLU\-_'ILUI Korean r-"-_

lﬂ POIiSh O Download
oM Portuguese

Romanie - ]
Ruscian

0

M VOLVO

1 BblOMpaeM si3bIK "Russian”
& .



7] Software List / English

Software Name Current |Selected to| Latest
Version | update Version

X-431DISPLAY 18.00 18.00
Select Language

PLUULU |

GM




7] Software List / Russian

Software Name Current |Selected to| Latest
Version update Version

X-431DISPLAY 14.22 18.00

HYUNDAI 47.60 47.60
TOYOTA 46.50 46.50
MERCEDES-BENZ 45.55 45.55

BMW 45.10 45.10

Mext Page

HONDA 43.80 43.80 .
]

Dowenload

PEUGEOT 42.26

GM 4210




¥/ Download 0/26

# Software Name Version

1 HYUNDAI 47.60

TOYOTA 46.50

MERCEDES-BENZ 45.55

BMW 45.10

HONDA 43.80

PEUGEOT 42.26

GM 42.10

KIA 41.60

NISSAN 40.71
9

jaKnMaeM KHonky Download - flanee BCé MPOMCXOANT Kak U NMPW YCTaHOBKE aHT/INIACKIX BEPCHiA
1MarHoCTUYECKMX NPOrpaMm? o

qﬁ



] Download 26/26

G

# Software Name Version Status

19 SKODA 2511 Installation Succe

20 CHANGCHENG 22.30 Installation Succe

21 OBDII/EOBD 22.13 Installation Succe

22 DEMO 14.20 Installation Succe e
23 VAZ 13.03 Installation Succe o
24 OBD CAN 12.07 Installation Succe

25  XINKAI 11.02 Installation Succe

26 GAZ 10.12 Installation Succe

«]

10C/e OKOHYaHWS 3arpy3Kn PyCCKmX npl M HaXuMaeM Exit 1 aenaem 6e3onacHoe oTKIHUeHMe GNeLLIKU

b (% KapTy K Bawluemy ckaHepy LAUNCH X-431 n Ha4aTb paboTaTtb C
rpaMmamm.

Tenepb Bbl CMOXETe Noj
10BbIMU IMArHOCTUYEC




